Position

Principal Elementary
Teacher K-6
Teacher K-6
Teacher K-6
Teacher K-6
Teacher K-6
Teacher K-6
Teacher K-6
Teacher K-6
Teacher K-6
Teacher K-6
Teacher K-6
Teacher K-6

School Admin Asst Elementary

Teacher K-6

Teacher K-6

School Office Assistant
Library Media Clerk
Teacher K-6

Teacher Aide Bilingual
Teacher K-6

Teacher Assistant
Teacher Assistant
Teacher Assistant
Teacher Assistant
Teacher K-6

Teacher Assistant
Teacher Assistant
Noon Supervisor

Noon Supervisor

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified

Department

Victoria
Victoria
Victoria
Victoria
Victoria
Victoria
Victoria
Victoria
Victoria
Victoria
Victoria
Victoria
Victoria
Victoria
Victoria
Victoria
Victoria
Victoria
Victoria
Victoria
Victoria
Victoria
Victoria
Victoria
Victoria
Victoria
Victoria
Victoria
Victoria

Victoria

Total Wages

$153,783
$112,300
$106,079
$103,605
$103,201
$98,174
$93,782
$88,894
$87,313
$83,908
$69,154
$65,192
$61,428
$55,373
$50,295
$50,217
$44,740
$29,260
$27,949
$23,481
$19,021
$15,049
$14,177
$13,784
$7,920
$4,327
$2,166
$2,166
$1,244
$1,045

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$55,553
$53,084
$52,075
$35,085
$43,997
$39,961
$50,917
$49,484
$42,281
$36,798
$33,761
$39,528
$17,071
$39,537
$21,750
$14,249
$45,102
$29,856
$9,384
$2,544
$5,223
$201
$189
$0
$118
$384
$33
$33
$18
$13



Teacher K-6 Newport-Mesa Unified Victoria $275 $30



