Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Principal Elementary		Newport-Mesa Unified	Victoria	\$153,783	\$55,553
Teacher K-6		Newport-Mesa Unified	Victoria	\$112,300	\$53,084
Teacher K-6		Newport-Mesa Unified	Victoria	\$106,079	\$52,075
Teacher K-6		Newport-Mesa Unified	Victoria	\$103,605	\$35,085
Teacher K-6		Newport-Mesa Unified	Victoria	\$103,201	\$43,997
Teacher K-6		Newport-Mesa Unified	Victoria	\$98,174	\$39,961
Teacher K-6		Newport-Mesa Unified	Victoria	\$93,782	\$50,917
Teacher K-6		Newport-Mesa Unified	Victoria	\$88,894	\$49,484
Teacher K-6		Newport-Mesa Unified	Victoria	\$87,313	\$42,281
Teacher K-6		Newport-Mesa Unified	Victoria	\$83,908	\$36,798
Teacher K-6		Newport-Mesa Unified	Victoria	\$69,154	\$33,761
Teacher K-6		Newport-Mesa Unified	Victoria	\$65,192	\$39,528
Teacher K-6		Newport-Mesa Unified	Victoria	\$61,428	\$17,071
School Admin Asst Elementary		Newport-Mesa Unified	Victoria	\$55,373	\$39,537
Teacher K-6		Newport-Mesa Unified	Victoria	\$50,295	\$21,750
Teacher K-6		Newport-Mesa Unified	Victoria	\$50,217	\$14,249
School Office Assistant		Newport-Mesa Unified	Victoria	\$44,740	\$45,102
Library Media Clerk		Newport-Mesa Unified	Victoria	\$29,260	\$29,856
Teacher K-6		Newport-Mesa Unified	Victoria	\$27,949	\$9,384
Teacher Aide Bilingual		Newport-Mesa Unified	Victoria	\$23,481	\$2,544
Teacher K-6		Newport-Mesa Unified	Victoria	\$19,021	\$5,223
Teacher Assistant		Newport-Mesa Unified	Victoria	\$15,049	\$201
Teacher Assistant		Newport-Mesa Unified	Victoria	\$14,177	\$189
Teacher Assistant		Newport-Mesa Unified	Victoria	\$13,784	\$0
Teacher Assistant		Newport-Mesa Unified	Victoria	\$7,920	\$118
Teacher K-6		Newport-Mesa Unified	Victoria	\$4,327	\$384
Teacher Assistant		Newport-Mesa Unified	Victoria	\$2,166	\$33
Teacher Assistant		Newport-Mesa Unified	Victoria	\$2,166	\$33
Noon Supervisor		Newport-Mesa Unified	Victoria	\$1,244	\$18
Noon Supervisor		Newport-Mesa Unified	Victoria	\$1,045	\$13

Teacher K-6	Nev	wport-Mesa Unified	Victoria	\$275	\$30	
reaction is o	11401	wport wiesa orninea	VICTORIA	Ψ213	Ψ30	